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Country of manufacture

Guarantee
Width

Height
Weight
Custom code

Manufacturer

Referencia
EAN

Bh

075L-15L-25L-4L

Made in our factory in Reus (Spain).

BPA free polypropylene food container.
Manufactured with 100% renewable electric energy.
Shock-resistant insulating foam structure.

Capable of keeping food hot/cold for up to 6 hours.
Includes 1.2L food compartment and drip tray.
Available in 3 sizes (1.5 - 2.5 - 4 liters).

Spain

3 years
220 cm

24 cm

1 kg
96.170.000
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